12/01/2025, 15:37

Pl. Nr.
1 365
2 332
3 362
4 339
5 356
6 349
7 345
8 344
9 351
10 341
11 338
12 330
13 334
13 353
13 359
13 358
13 361
13 342
19 329
20 335
21 360
22 350
23 364
24 337
25 348
25 352
25 331
25 333
25 354
25 340
25 336
25 357
25 355
25 343
25 1588
25 347
25 346

Resultater J12

Offisielle resultater ﬁ J12

Navn

Martine Volldal Johannessen
Astrid Finstad Larsen

Linnea Fglling

Helene Enderlé Dahll

Karin Sletmoen Seether

Marte Nygdrd Temmeras

Silje Bergman Kvamme
Johanna Brogren Lid

Elle Taraldlien Fredriksen

Wilma Bergman Kvamme

Sarah Ihlen-Ruud

Frida Gran-Nilsen

Maria Lindseth

Sara Marina Nybg Felde

Ada Rodem

Maren Engen Scheinert

Anna Sexe

Sofie Seetre Pederstad

Hedda Taule

Kari Ueland @en

Celin Sinding

Sophia Ormbostad

Mathilde Elisabeth Bruusgaard Osnes
Mina Christine Scheele

Hedvig @stmo Bgch

Emily Hermine Walther
Ingeborg Margaretha Stava Stensnes
Julie Njgten Kamvissis

Alma Kristine Bondal Severinsen
Alexandra Paus Laizet

Sunniva Linnea Norberg

Saga Helene Solem Ingebrigtsen
Hanna Kirkehei Teksten

Hennie Haveland Kollergd
Armita Bardesanti

Tuva Josefine Danino Mjgen
Matilda Chammas Austgulen

KM Skagen Oslo Sprint, 2025-01-12

Klubb Runde Klasse
& Heming Idrettslaget FA 7112 38&r
@ Kjelsds Idrettslag FA 712 38&r
B Rga Allianseidrettslag FA 712 ar
% Lyn Ski FA 312 ar
% Lyn Ski FA J12ar
@ Kjelsds Idrettslag FA 112 3ar
@ Kjelsds Idrettslag FB  J12ar
@ Kjelsas Idrettslag FB J12ar
@ Kjelsas Idrettslag FB  J12ar
@ Kjelsds Idrettslag FB 112 3&r
- Idrettslaget Try FB 112 3&r
4 Baekkelagets Sportsklub FB 112 3r
@ Kjelsds Idrettslag SA J123ar
B Rga Allianseidrettslag SA  J12ar
@ Kjelsas Idrettslag SA  J12ar
% Lyn Ski SA  J12ar
Koll, Idrettslaget SA J12ar
4 Bakkelagets Sportsklub SA  J12ar
& Heming Idrettslaget FC 112 3&r
@ Kjelsds Idrettslag FC 112 3&r
& Heming Idrettslaget FC 112 3&r
@ Kjelsas Idrettslag FC 112 3&r
=% Lyn Ski FC 112 3&r
@ Kjelsds Idrettslag FC J123ar
% Lyn Ski SC J12ar
% Lyn Ski SC J12ar
@ Kjelsas Idrettslag SC J12ar
B Rga Allianseidrettslag SC J123ar
B Rga Allianseidrettslag SC J123ar
% Lyn Ski SC J12ar
Koll, Idrettslaget SC J12ar
B Rga Allianseidrettslag SC J12ar
% Lyn Ski SC J12ar
Koll, Idrettslaget SC J12ar
% Lyn Ski SC J12ar
Koll, Idrettslaget SC J123ar
& Heming Idrettslaget SC J123ar

Antall Igpere: 37

langrenn-sprint - utviklet av Lyn ski og Kjelsas langrenn
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